
February 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,277,608

1 481.09 1,296,098 18,490 9,944 0 0 0 -622 28 0.08 0.00

2 482.83 1,315,116 19,018 9,881 0 0 0 -293 21 0.06 0.00

3 484.55 1,334,005 18,889 9,785 0 0 0 -262 18 0.05 0.00

4 485.92 1,349,114 15,109 7,895 0 0 0 -278 21 0.06 0.01

5 487.28 1,364,170 15,056 7,853 0 0 0 -262 18 0.05 0.08

6 488.59 1,378,725 14,555 7,803 0 0 0 -465 32 0.09 0.03

7 489.80 1,392,216 13,491 6,003 0 0 0 798 47 0.13 0.00

8 490.84 1,403,846 11,630 5,929 0 0 0 -66 25 0.07 0.00

9 491.95 1,416,295 12,449 6,132 0 0 0 145 25 0.07 0.00

10 493.03 1,428,442 12,147 6,169 0 0 0 -45 29 0.08 0.00

11 494.20 1,441,642 13,200 6,938 0 0 0 -283 55 0.15 0.00

12 495.36 1,454,770 13,128 6,825 0 0 0 -206 37 0.10 0.00

13 496.46 1,467,255 12,485 6,432 0 0 0 -137 37 0.10 0.00

14 496.74 1,470,439 3,184 3,760 0 0 0 -2,153 74 0.20 0.00

15 497.36 1,477,498 7,059 3,790 0 0 0 -231 81 0.22 0.00

16 497.97 1,484,453 6,955 3,773 0 0 0 -266 52 0.14 0.00

17 498.60 1,491,649 7,196 3,770 0 0 0 -142 30 0.08 0.00

18 498.84 1,494,393 2,744 1,400 0 0 0 -17 41 0.11 0.00

19 499.17 1,498,169 3,776 1,958 0 0 0 -54 44 0.12 0.00

20 499.58 1,502,865 4,696 2,513 0 0 0 -146 37 0.10 0.00

21 499.97 1,507,337 4,472 2,198 0 0 0 56 48 0.13 0.00

22 500.41 1,512,387 5,050 2,453 0 0 0 93 93 0.25 0.00

23 500.80 1,516,868 4,481 2,577 0 0 0 -317 74 0.20 0.00

24 501.25 1,522,044 5,176 2,200 0 0 0 409 67 0.18 0.58

25 501.73 1,527,572 5,528 2,750 0 0 0 37 11 0.03 0.42

26 502.54 1,536,916 9,344 4,623 0 0 0 88 22 0.06 0.00

27 503.33 1,546,048 9,132 4,312 0 0 0 292 19 0.05 0.09

28 504.59 1,560,651 14,603 5,288 0 0 0 2,073 49 0.13 0.49

TOTALS 283,043 144,954 0 0 0 -2,254 1,135 3.09 1.70

ACRE-FEET 283,043 287,517 0 0 0 -4,474 2,251

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 0 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 0

Total 0

Precipitation

This month = 1.70
October 01, 2022 To date = 11.83

SUMMARY
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